
 

Sunday Feb. 19 Monday Feb. 20 Tuesday Feb. 21 Wed. Feb. 22 Thursday Feb. 23 Friday Feb. 24 Saturday Feb. 25 

 

 

 

 

Figure Skating 

Basic 4-8 

Freestyle & Lines 

3:00 – 7:45 PM 

 

Old Timers 

8:00PM 

 
Mites @ Grafton 

Jamboree 

 

Squirt Int. 

 

Peewee Districts 

Varsity/JV 

3:45-5:15PM 

 

Figure Skating 

Snowplow Sam 

Basic 1-3 

5:30 – 7:00 PM 

 

Peewee 

7:15-8:30PM 

 

 

 

Mites 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

 

Squirts vs. 

Crookston 

6PM 

 

Peewees 

7:45-9PM 

 

 

 
Varsity @ LOW 

7pm 

Varsity/JV 

3:45-5:15PM 

 

Termites/Mites 

5:30 – 7:00 PM 

 

Public Skating 

7:15 – 9:00 PM 

 

Old Timers 

9:15 PM 

 

 

 

 

Varsity/JV 

3:45-5:15PM 

 

Squirts 

5:45-7PM 

 

Peewees 

7:15-8:30PM 

 

 

 

 

Varsity/JV 

3:45-5:15PM 

 

Squirts 

5:45-7PM 

 

Peewees 

7:15-8:30PM 

 

 

 

 

Public Skating 

9-11AM 

 

 

Squirt Districts 

12-8PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Termite Jam. In LOW 

 

Mite Jam in Park River 

Sunday Feb. 26 Monday Feb. 27 Tuesday Feb. 28 Wed. Mar. 1 Thursday Mar. 2 Friday Mar. 3 Saturday Mar. 4 

Squirt Districts 

11-2:30 

 

Figure Skating 

Basic 4-8 

Freestyle & Lines 

2:30 – 7:45 PM 
 

Old Timers 

8:00PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Varsity/JV 

3:45-5:15PM 

 

Figure Skating 

Snowplow Sam 

Basic 1-3 

5:30 – 7:00 PM 

 

 

Peewees 

7:15-8:30PM 

Varsity/JV 

3:45-5:15PM 

 

Mites/Squirts  

Open Hockey 

5:30-6:30 

 

Peewees 

6:45-8:00 

Varsity/JV 

3:45-5:15PM 

 

Termites/Mites 

5:30 – 7:00 PM 

 

Public Skating 

7:15 – 9:00 PM 

 

Old Timers 

9:15 PM 

Varsity/JV 

3:45-5:15PM 

 

Mites/Squirts 

Open Hockey 

5:30-6:30PM 

 

Peewees 

6:45-8:00PM 

Varsity/JV 

3:45-5:15PM 

 

Mite/Squirt  

Open Hockey 

5:30-6:45PM 

 

Public Skating 

7-9:30PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Peewee Regions in 

Proctor 

Dynamites/Mites 

9-11AM 

 

Open Hockey 

11:30-1:00PM 

 

Public skating 

1:15-5:00PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Peewee Regions in 

Proctor 

 


